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Rakveres

Tulemused

TV
Kuulitõuge

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Eleri Etverk 1998 RRG 9,44
2 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 8,62
3 Eliis Penek 1998 RG 7,78
4 Kerttu Kesler 1999 RRG 7,40
5 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 7,38
6 Brenda Brigitta Vetik 1999 RG 6,75
7 Maiann Johanson 1999 RLA 6,74
8 Gete Ilves 1999 Tamsalu G 6,57
9 Teele Kaldaru 1999 Tamsalu G 6,50
10 Eliise Lindre 1999 Tamsalu G 6,40
11 Kaisa Kuusik 1999 RRG 5,02
v.a. Johanna Ilves 1999 Koeru KK 9,45
v.a. Aliis Jürgen 1998 Koeru KK 9,02

TV
Kõrgushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Eleri Etverk 1998 RRG 1,35
2 Maiann Johanson 1999 RLA 1,35
3 Kaisa Kuusik 1999 RRG 1,35
4 Eliis Penek 1998 RG 1,25
5 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 1,20
6 Teele Kaldaru 1999 Tamsalu G 1,10

v.a. Johanna Ilves 1999 Koeru KK 1,45
v.a. Aliis Jürgen 1998 Koeru KK 1,25

PV
Kõrgushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Sander Moldau 1998 RRG 1,73
2 Martin Moldau 1998 RRG 1,70
3 Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1998 Tamsalu G 1,50
4 Tony-Brei Vilbiks 1999 Tamsalu G 1,45
5 Henri Matikainen 1999 V-Maarja G 1,45
6 Ander Talu 1999 V-Maarja G 1,45
7 Robin Tamm 1999 RRG 1,30
7 Sander Timm 1999 RRG 1,30
9 Rain Leenpalu 1999 RRG 1,25
10 Kerk Alexander Nõupuu 1999 RG 1,20
11 Kert-Taniel Kesküll 1999 Tamsalu G 1,20
12 Alex Tervinsky 1999 RG 1,15
12 Reio Viikoja 1999 RPK 1,15
14 Rauno Koppel 1999 RG 1,15

Rauno Roosipuu 1998 Tamsalu G NH
v.a. Mehis Neem 1999 Koeru KK 1,40
v.a. Voldemar Komarov 1998 Koeru KK 1,30
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PV
Kuulitõuge

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Sander Moldau 1998 RRG 12,23
2 Martin Moldau 1998 RRG 11,91
3 Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1998 Tamsalu G 11,17
4 Ander Talu 1999 V-Maarja G 9,56
5 Tony-Brei Vilbiks 1999 Tamsalu G 8,59
6 Henri Matikainen 1999 V-Maarja G 8,49
7 Alex Tervinsky 1999 RG 8,32
8 Kerk Alexander Nõupuu 1999 RG 7,33
9 Rauno Roosipuu 1998 Tamsalu G 7,10
10 Rauno Koppel 1999 RG 6,77
11 Richard Tarassov 1999 Tamsalu G 6,67
12 Reio Viikoja 1999 RPK 6,22
13 Kert-Taniel Kesküll 1999 Tamsalu G 6,17
v.a. Janar Kulp 1998 Koeru KK 10,69
v.a. Rasmus Roosioks 1998 Koeru KK 9,25
v.a. Voldemar Komarov 1998 Koeru KK 9,04

PN
Kaugushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 4,31
2 Kevin Lomp 2000 Tamsalu G 4,21
3 Aleksander Lepik 2000 Võsu Kool 4,11
4 Günther Küttis 2002 Sõmeru PK 4,08
5 Marek Tealane 2000 V-Maarja G 3,98
6 Aleks Bazanov 2002 RRG 3,98
7 Matthias Endre Lind 2001 RRG 3,96
8 Mait Suursaar 2000 V-Maarja G 3,95
9 Rene Põldmaa 2000 Tamsalu G 3,80
10 Lauri Raus 2002 RRG 3,79
11 Robin Aus 2000 RRG 3,70
12 Erki Rotka 2003 RG 3,68
13 Kert Arviste 2000 Tamsalu G 3,57
14 Artur Pavlov 2003 RG 2,97
15 Kaspar Kukk 2001 Tamsalu G 2,95
16 Reio Põldmaa 2003 Tamsalu G 2,78
17 Randar Juurik 2002 RG 2,78
v.a. Raino Kanne 2000 Koeru KK 4,06
v.a. Cren Jürgen 2000 Koeru KK 3,84

PN
Teivashüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Matthias Endre Lind 2001 RRG 1,80
2 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 1,80
3 Kert Arviste 2000 Tamsalu G 1,40

Kevin Lomp 2000 Tamsalu G NH
v.a. Marleen Mülla 2001 RRG 1,90
v.a. Raino Kanne 2000 Koeru KK 1,90
v.a. Cren Jürgen 2000 Koeru KK 1,40
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